STAGIONE 2010 - 2011

ESORDIENTI 99 9c9 AUTUNNALE

Data di inizio: 09-10-2010
Data di fine: 20-11-2010

Gironi

GIRONE D



GIRONE D

Data di inizio: 09-10-2010
Data di fine: 09-10-2010

giornata 1
09-10-2010
09-10-2010

09-10-2010
VIA
GORIZIA
LUINO

09-10-2010
giornata 2

16-10-2010
16:00

16-10-2010
16:00

16-10-2010
16:00

16-10-2010
17:00
brenno

giornata 3

23-10-2010
15:45

23-10-2010
14:30

VIA TASSO
VARESE

23-10-2010
15:45

23-10-2010
15:45

giornata 4

30-10-2010
16:00

30-10-2010
16:00

30-10-2010
16:00

30-10-2010
16:00

giornata 5

06-11-2010
15:30

06-11-2010
15:30

06-11-2010
15:30
PIAZZALE
OLIMPIA
ISPRA

AURORA INDUNO SQ B
CERESIUM BISUSTUM
LUINO

VARESE 1910 S.P.A.SQC

BOSTO SQ B
ISPRA
SESTESE CALCIO

VALCERESIO

AURORA INDUNO SQ B

BOSTO SQ B

CERESIUM BISUSTUM

LUINO

ISPRA
SESTESE CALCIO
VALCERESIO

VARESE 1910 S.P.A. SQC

AURORA INDUNO SQ B
BOSTO SQ B

ISPRA

calendario

BOSTO SQ B
ISPRA
VALCERESIO

SESTESE CALCIO

LUINO

AURORA INDUNO SQ B

CERESIUM BISUSTUM

VARESE 1910 S.P.A.SQC

SESTESE CALCIO

VALCERESIO

VARESE 1910 S.P.A.SQC

ISPRA

BOSTO SQ B

LUINO

CERESIUM BISUSTUM

AURORA INDUNO SQ B

CERESIUM BISUSTUM

SESTESE CALCIO

VALCERESIO

1-6
5-2
0-2

2-3

0-3

0-6

0-0



06-11-2010
15:30

giornata 6

13-11-2010
15:00

VIA
OLIMPIADI
INDUNO
OLONA

13-11-2010
15:00

13-11-2010
15:00

13-11-2010
15:00

giornata 7

20-11-2010
16:00

20-11-2010
16:00

20-11-2010
16:00

20-11-2010
16:00

LUINO

AURORA INDUNO SQ B

CERESIUM BISUSTUM

SESTESE CALCIO

VARESE 1910 S.P.A. SQC

BOSTO SQ B

ISPRA

LUINO

VALCERESIO

VARESE 1910 S.P.A.SQC

VALCERESIO

LUINO

ISPRA

BOSTO SQ B

CERESIUM BISUSTUM

VARESE 1910 S.P.A. SQC

AURORA INDUNO SQ B

SESTESE CALCIO

14-1

2-2

0-11



SQUADRA

CERESIUM BISUSTUM
SESTESE CALCIO

ISPRA

BOSTO SQ B
VALCERESIO

VARESE 1910 S.P.A. SQC
AURORA INDUNO SQ B
LUINO

D O N O N O O N @O

classifica
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GF

45
29
13
18

14
10

GS

16
30

21
17
36



Atleta

BETTI SIMONE
CHIRICO THOMAS

DAMIR MOHAMED SAMIR

DEL BOSCO MICHELE
FEDELE MARCO
FESTA STEFANO
FILIPOZZI ANDREA
FRANZI LORENZO
GRASSI MATTEO
INCONTRO ALEX
LAZZARON MARCO
MAZZON ALEXIA
NAGERO MIRKO
PICCINOTTI GIANLUCA
PIEROBON ANDREA
RIGONI FILIPPO
RRJOLL AMARILDO
SCHILLACI ANTONIO
SERAPIONE DAVIDE
SIMEONI GIONA

ESORDIENTI 99

gli atleti

Ruolo

Squadra

ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99
ESORDIENTI 99



Atleta Ruolo Squadra
SOFIA NICCOLO’ ESORDIENTI 99

STAFF TECNICO

FURIANI MARCO



